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Registrar Name < S S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Domain Registration Services 64 1083 36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5
Domain Monkeys, LLC 459 34 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The Great Domain.ca Inc. 687 98 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Domain The Net 10007 396 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5
AsiaRegister, Inc 1084 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PocketDomain.com 913 3844 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Above, Inc. 940 3064 2 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Azdomainz, LLC 1391 5336 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynadot LLC 472 18643 513 289 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 592 2
Az.pl, Inc 1006 3564 94 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 5
Mesh Digital Limited 1390 488 2 57 11 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Go Montenegro Domains, Inc. 1152 390 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
Cheapies.com, Inc. 1039 236 33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
NameKing.com Inc. 609 880 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Interdominios, Inc. 818 116 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Discount Domains Ltd. 1369 48 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Entorno Digital S.A. 696 459 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0
Realtime Register B.V. 839 4063 45 0 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0
Domain IT! Inc 412 464 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
Allindomains, LLC 849 1065 47 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 2
Funpeas Media Ventures 363 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2
Tiger Technologies LLC 841 103 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
Extremedomains.ca Inc. 676 83 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DomainsAtCost Corporation 735 463 4 53 0 2 1 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Cronon AG 141 104992 337 1906 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6254 0
Kaunus University of Technology, Informa 1318 46 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Globedom Datenkommunikations GmbH 276 2066 26 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0
HiChina Zhicheng Technology Limited 420 1604 2 36 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 32 5
BullRunDomains.com LLC 1166 60 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
livedoor Co. Ltd. 467 572 28 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1
Bumper Jumper Inc. 815 113 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Arsys Internet S.L. dba NICLINE.COM 379 15221 269 230 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 778 3
Tucows Inc. 69 290737 3568 3961 713 34 2 26 0 1 0 0 14 8355 649
Active 24 ASA 247 19592 55 237 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1123 0
Corporate Domains 299 20217 7 46 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 596 430
Initials Online LTD. 616 68 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Zog Media 1427 8 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Gray Internet Services 636 1601 3 6 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6
NetraCorp. LLC 893 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sipence, Inc. 639 434 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Domaincomesaround.com LLC 1176 64 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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1-877Namebid.com LLC 664 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
http.net Internet gmbh 976 3529 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 0
PakNIC (Private) Limited 1367 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PacNames Ltd. 103 197 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
CORE Internet Council of Registrars 15 25329 128 174 30 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1247 2
Nuclear Names Inc 960 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Todaynic.com, Inc. 697 885 6 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 0
Register.com 9 38437 619 155 70 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 980 120
Key-Systems GmbH 269 146224 1634 3410 30 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 5772 15
Hangang System Inc. 87 166 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 2
Alice's Registry Inc. 275 180 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Omnis Network, LLC 143 1608 81 52 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 50 11
Compuglobalhypermega.com LLC 1170 54 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Web Commerce Comm. Ltd 460 1549 106 56 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 4
CPS-Datensysteme GmbH 1239 2896 11 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0
Nordreg AB 638 171 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
HyperStreet.com 817 60 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Gabia, Inc 244 1093 184 16 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 6
Alfena LLC 1241 445 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
Directi Internet Solutions Pvt. Ltd. dba Pu 303 90603 12769 2163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3308 59
Distribute.IT Pty Ltd 900 996 12 24 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 3
Nominalia Internet S.L. 76 4262 50 37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 59
1API GmbH 1387 10644 102 363 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 331 0
Domeneshop AS 1001 3274 19 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 0
Desert Devil, Inc 939 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ladas Domains LLC 642 278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0
DotAlliance Inc. 1249 49 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Guangzhou Ming Yang Information Techn 1417 58 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainContext Inc. 1111 2038 171 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0
Dattatec.com belonging to Veronica P. Irg 1388 25 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R. Lee Chambers Company LLC 475 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Netlynx Inc. 1004 105 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
NameEngine 124 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet Viennaweb Service GmbH 1370 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MyDomain, Inc. 105 18201 525 180 29 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 664 14
Tuonome IT 380 1113 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0
Rockenstein AG 605 926 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0
Misk.com, Inc 401 1432 51 43 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0
Dynamic Dolphin Inc 941 137 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gotnames.ca 690 73 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Domain Jingles 834 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Registrar Name < S S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Mister Name 1319 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynamic Network Services, Inc. 1040 965 49 39 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 35 7
Primedomain.ca Inc 688 104 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IDR Internet Domain Registry 127 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NamesBeyond.Com 378 1027 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdomaing 249 267 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Go Canada Domains, Inc. 1150 387 7 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
Domainarmada.com LLC 1173 66 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1&1 Internet AG 83 263524 607 5288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17911 0
DirectNIC, LTD 291 15456 583 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 699 21
4Domains, Inc. 278 950 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0
Modern Grid 956 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names Inc. 1340 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Whoistoolbar.com Corp. 694 81 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC d/b/a Domain 31 3678 76 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 20
INDOMCO dba INDOM 954 4902 6 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 17
Domain Registry.com Inc. 128 185 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Worldnames.ca Inc. 683 89 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Register.ca Inc. 1375 1562 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
Domaincapitan.com LLC 1175 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6.25 Domains 624 179 2 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0101 Internet, Inc. 816 86 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GKG.NET, INC. 93 2878 130 113 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 5
Beartrapdomains.com LLC 1162 52 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Safe Names LTD 447 2265 6 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 19
Internet Invest, Ltd. dba Imena.ua 1112 771 39 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd. 353 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Registrar Company, Inc. 808 1313 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AtlanticFriendNames.com LLC 1157 49 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
DSTR Holdings, Inc. 72 30376 1106 189 69 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 891 36
Easyspace Ltd. 79 8859 24 91 25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 42
Dotted Ventures, Inc. 833 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NameSecure L.L.C. 30 8602 85 88 8 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 226 27
AllGlobalNames, S.A. 453 284 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0
Ledl.net GmbH 809 644 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
Freeparking Domain Registrars Inc. 837 1129 10 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 15
Advantage Interactive Design 602 3288 10 10 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 34
QuantumPages Technologies Pvt. Ltd. d/ 1250 147 16 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Address Creation, LLC 270 92 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
A Technology Company, Inc. 53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Everyone's Internet, LTD . dba resellone.n 925 2479 70 58 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 269 1
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240 6999 127 158 87 3 1 10 2 0 0 0 5 250 68
Network Solutions 2 110384 1375 717 129 94 0 130 0 0 0 0 22 3709 339
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Wooho Technology CO., Ltd d/b/a RGNal 300 116 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
YesNIC Co., Ltd 100 1575 114 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 5
Pair Networks Inc. 99 1637 8 11 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 17 2
Name Intelligence, Inc. 627 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mobile Name Services, Inc. 640 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M.G. Infocom PVT. Ltd. 1339 186 19 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
KuwaitNET General Trading Co. W.L.L. 835 17 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
UDomainName.com LLC 931 1698 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0
documentdata Anstalt 1317 149 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Wild West Domains 440 197404 6006 11321 372 33 0 31 0 0 0 0 9 5966 148
TierraNet Inc. d/b/a DomainDiscover 86 19099 567 0 0 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 908 1
EnetRegistry, Inc. 608 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainPlaza.ca Inc. 681 85 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
ELB Group Inc. 820 1602 2 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 2
Atomic Giant 830 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Bizcn.com, Inc. 471 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Web Solutions 131 3008 22 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 14
ColumbiaNames.com LLC 1169 55 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Imperial Registrations, Inc. 987 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GoDaddy.com Inc. 146 2479043 43946 159312 9886 789 3 694 0 0 0 1 172 51710 3213
Ignitela LLC 1242 1043 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. KG 1420 2262 50 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainCentre.ca Inc. 675 84 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Dotregistrar, LLC 121 13587 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 642 1
Netdorm Inc. 887 104 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Net 4 India Limited 1007 2316 21 35 5 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 49 3
Nom-I1Q Ltd DBA Com Laude 470 567 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Interdomain, S.A.U. 140 3936 9 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 313 0
SiberName.com, Inc. 938 179 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSL Computer Service Langenbach Gmb) 113 58170 5981 596 81 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1457 110
Crisp Names, Inc. 831 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reg2C.com Inc. 819 1621 19 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0
Domainname Inc. 450 295 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
Encirca Inc. 455 127 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Names In Motion Inc. 1394 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Markmonitor Inc. 292 30774 93 136 85 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 921 382
NameScout Corp 186 4395 43 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 200 0
Red Register 962 191 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net-Chinese Co., Ltd. 1336 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Assorted, LTD 637 68 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domains2BE.com Inc. 689 89 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mouzz Interactive 827 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deschutesdomains.com LLC 1171 66 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Fastdomain Inc. 1154 12615 48 546 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 439 5
Nictrade Internet Identity Provider AB. 649 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 18
Abacus America, Inc. dba Names4Ever 52 6954 99 90 16 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 256 9
Vitalwerks Internet Solutions, LLC DBA N 1327 279 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2
Online SAS 74 4704 93 103 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 176 5
Transpac 14 436 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0
Cadiware AG 603 476 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 30
Ranger Registration (Madeira) LLC 241 478 0 132 11 97 0 43 0 0 0 0 24 1 0
1stDomain LLC 133 394 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7
Nettuner Corp 634 210 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0
NetEarth One Inc. dba NetEarth 1005 519 74 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
Fabulous.com Pty Ltd. 411 10775 53 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 4
In2net Network Inc., A British Columbia C 604 1287 6 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1
Internetters LTD 424 1841 2 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 120 1
123 Registration Inc. 245 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
Dootall, Inc 958 267 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
Allworldnames.com LLC 1167 52 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Go France Domains, Inc. 1153 396 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
TLDs, Inc. 320 8327 219 70 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292 26
GMO Internet Inc. 49 31051 1899 5632 41 75 1 16 1 1 0 0 15 1093 31
Registration Technologies 321 742 2 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 31 2
Register IT SPA 168 12077 35 204 65 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 439 4
OVH 433 55424 9790 1094 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1903 27
SiteName.com LLC 437 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
About Domain Dot Com Solutions Pvt. Ltd 810 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BB Online UK Ltd. 134 658 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0
Gandi Sarl 81 26769 1065 505 38 11 6 6 0 1 0 0 3 845 41
Homestead Limited dba Namevault.com 1428 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Enameco, LLC 66 333 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Baronofdomains.com LLC 1161 66 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Blue Gravity Communications, Inc. 1089 36 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domainscostless.ca Inc. 685 107 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Fiducia LLC Latvijas Parstavnieciba 620 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Rebel.com Services Corp 600 5777 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0
Domainhawks.net LLC 1178 59 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
NordNet 68 2406 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0
UK2 Group Ltd. 84 6096 514 114 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 90 4
Rank USA, Inc. 961 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
European NIC, Inc. 1095 1316 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 0
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eNom, Inc. 48 277116 13714 7844 141 24 3 23 0 0 0 2 9 9190 170
Cydentity, Inc 457 148 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
Go China Domains, Inc. 1149 393 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
GP Domains INC 1322 9218 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name.com LLC 625 37430 1906 2705 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 584 6
DomainMarketPlace.ca Inc. 691 77 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Xiamen Chinasource Internet Service Co. 1331 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Variomedia AG dba puredomain.com 1257 1697 42 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0
Xin Net Technology Corp 120 662 12 19 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
ASCIO Technologies, Inc. - Denmark 106 61286 247 631 109 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2730 89
OnlineNIC, Inc. 82 28020 416 802 15 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 868 11
InterNetWire Communications GmbH 1328 16616 38 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1147 0
Regtime Ltd. 1362 3282 281 88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 1
Blue Fractal, Inc. 937 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet.bs Corp. 814 1030 133 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
ANO Regional Network Information Cente 463 9844 675 274 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 452 3
New Dream LLC 431 5834 69 158 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 257 12
Anytime Sites, Inc. 829 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The Name IT Corporation dba NameServi 57 2414 48 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 79 30
Webagentur.at Internet Services GmbH d 648 68999 2 11234 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 454 0
Domainamania.com LLC 1172 58 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Signature Domains, LLC 54 322 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 1
PSI-USA, Inc. dba Domain Robot 151 63488 658 604 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3889 0
Ground Internet 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spot Domain LLC dba Domainsite.com 466 11169 930 219 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 333 5
Secura GmbH 111 1346 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0
AB Systems Inc. 1261 1776 2549 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EuroDNS SA 1052 2064 16 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0
TPP Domains Pty Ltd, t/a TPP Internet 972 494 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7
Domaingazelle.com LLC 1177 53 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Epag Domainservices GMBH 85 10107 22 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 409 0
NetNames/NetBenefit 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 0
NAMEBAY 88 3829 72 57 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 187 10
IP_Mirror PTE LTD 890 677 3 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 43 0
Lime Labs, LLC 1421 14 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Belmontdomains.com LLC 1163 66 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Dinahosting S.L. 1262 1849 36 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 3
Blue Razor Domains 612 2766 9 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0
Domain Directors Pty Ltd. 1376 707 16 20 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 3
101domain, Inc 1011 106 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
AB NamelSP 1371 1149 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0
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CVO.ca Inc. 674 86 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Mobiline USA, Inc. dba domainbonus.con 999 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INames Corp. 444 282 24 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 1
Bottle Domains Inc. 836 900 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2
Alantron BLTD 898 472 11 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Active Registrar, Inc. 1090 957 31 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3
Melbourne IT Ltd. 13 69551 1998 843 240 19 0 69 0 0 0 0 3 3024 140
Atomicdomainnames.com LLC 1160 56 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Domain People, Inc. 65 12649 298 60 14 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 481 19
Own Identity, Inc. 985 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
PSI-Japan, Inc. 78 993 59 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 1
Firstserver Inc. 474 1052 53 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0
Internet Service Registrar, Inc. 823 60 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
Netpia.com, Inc. 130 506 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 1
Domainhysteria.com LLC 1179 66 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Web Werks India Pvt. Ltd. 1337 53 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Aim High!, Inc. 644 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Webair Internet Development, Inc. 1326 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
007 Names 91 765 12 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
Register Names, LLC 658 34 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Yenkos LLC 1243 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moniker Online Services LLC 228 67435 1547 1896 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1193 24
Deutsche Telekom AG 226 11937 85 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 0
China Springboard, Inc. 1412 27 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IHS Telekom, Inc. 1091 809 22 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
Domaininfo AB aka domaininfo.com 73 3230 30 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22
Central Registrar 282 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gal Communications Ltd. 418 6723 32 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 526 0
Go Australia Domains, Inc. 1151 403 6 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
BigLizarddomains.com LLC 1165 50 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catalog.com 112 555 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
000Domains, LLC 301 2954 68 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 2
Interlink Co., Ltd. 277 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
easyDNS Technologies Inc. 469 750 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2
Total 5164978 123500 230277 12873 1379 22 1154 4 3 0 4 323 153163 6738
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Domain Registration Services 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Monkeys, LLC 459 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The Great Domain.ca Inc. 687 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0
Domain The Net 10007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0
AsiaRegister, Inc 1084 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PocketDomain.com 913 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Above, Inc. 940 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 0 0 0 0 0
Azdomainz, LLC 1391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Dynadot LLC 472 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 1 29 0 0 0
Az.pl, Inc 1006 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 0
Mesh Digital Limited 1390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0
Go Montenegro Domains, Inc. 1152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheapies.com, Inc. 1039 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NameKing.com Inc. 609 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Interdominios, Inc. 818 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Discount Domains Ltd. 1369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Entorno Digital S.A. 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 1 0 0 0
Realtime Register B.V. 839 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 5 0 0 0
Domain IT! Inc 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Allindomains, LLC 849 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0
Funpeas Media Ventures 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tiger Technologies LLC 841 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Extremedomains.ca Inc. 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
DomainsAtCost Corporation 735 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0
Cronon AG 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456 3 201 0 0 0
Kaunus University of Technology, Informa 1318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Globedom Datenkommunikations GmbH 276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
HiChina Zhicheng Technology Limited 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BullRunDomains.com LLC 1166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
livedoor Co. Ltd. 467 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bumper Jumper Inc. 815 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arsys Internet S.L. dba NICLINE.COM 379 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 56 1 0 0
Tucows Inc. 69 75 24 82 2 1 1 16 0 376 85 655 1 0 0
Active 24 ASA 247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 1 21 0 0 0
Corporate Domains 299 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 126 1 90 0 0 0
Initials Online LTD. 616 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zog Media 1427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Gray Internet Services 636 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 0
NetraCorp. LLC 893 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sipence, Inc. 639 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Domaincomesaround.com LLC 1176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
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664
976
1367

103

15
960
697

269

87
275
143

1170

460
1239

638
817
244
1241

303
900

76
1387

1001

939
642
1249
1417

1111

1388

475
1004

124
1370

105
380
605
401
941
690
834

Registrar Name

1-877Namebid.com LLC
http.net Internet gmbh

PakNIC (Private) Limited

PacNames Ltd.

CORE Internet Council of Registrars

Nuclear Names Inc

Todaynic.com, Inc.
Register.com

Key-Systems GmbH

Hangang System Inc.
Alice's Registry Inc.

Omnis Network, LLC

Compuglobalhypermega.com LLC

Web Commerce Comm. Ltd

CPS-Datensysteme GmbH

Nordreg AB

HyperStreet.com

Gabia, Inc

Alfena LLC

Directi Internet Solutions Pvt. Ltd. dba Pu

Distribute.IT Pty Ltd

Nominalia Internet S.L.

1API GmbH

Domeneshop AS
Desert Devil, Inc

Ladas Domains LLC

DotAlliance Inc.

Guangzhou Ming Yang Information Techn

DomainContext Inc.

Dattatec.com belonging to Veronica P. Irg
R. Lee Chambers Company LLC

Netlynx Inc.

NameEngine

Internet Viennaweb Service GmbH

MyDomain, Inc.
Tuonome IT

Rockenstein AG
Misk.com, Inc

Dynamic Dolphin Inc

Gotnames.ca

Domain Jingles
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Registrar Name < c c c c c c c c = = = = = =
Mister Name 1319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynamic Network Services, Inc. 1040 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Primedomain.ca Inc 688 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
IDR Internet Domain Registry 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NamesBeyond.Com 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdomaing 249 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Go Canada Domains, Inc. 1150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Domainarmada.com LLC 1173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
1&1 Internet AG 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 18 387 21 0 0
DirectNIC, LTD 291 4 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 60 0 0 0
4Domains, Inc. 278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 66 0 0 0
Modern Grid 956 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names Inc. 1340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Whoistoolbar.com Corp. 694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC d/b/a Domain 31 12 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
INDOMCO dba INDOM 954 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 0
Domain Registry.com Inc. 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Worldnames.ca Inc. 683 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0
Register.ca Inc. 1375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domaincapitan.com LLC 1175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6.25 Domains 624 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0101 Internet, Inc. 816 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GKG.NET, INC. 93 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 4 0 0 0
Beartrapdomains.com LLC 1162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Safe Names LTD 447 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 0 0
Internet Invest, Ltd. dba Imena.ua 1112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd. 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Registrar Company, Inc. 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
AtlanticFriendNames.com LLC 1157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
DSTR Holdings, Inc. 72 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 43 2 109 0 0 0
Easyspace Ltd. 79 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 0 0 0
Dotted Ventures, Inc. 833 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NameSecure L.L.C. 30 3 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0
AllGlobalNames, S.A. 453 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
Ledl.net GmbH 809 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0
Freeparking Domain Registrars Inc. 837 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0
Advantage Interactive Design 602 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 3 0 0 0
QuantumPages Technologies Pvt. Ltd. d/ 1250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Address Creation, LLC 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A Technology Company, Inc. 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Everyone's Internet, LTD . dba resellone.n 925 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 2 0 0 0
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240 2 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 12 0 9 0 0 0
Network Solutions 2 229 20 181 2 0 7 11 0 130 11 577 3 0 0




1S0|-paindsip-1ajsuel)

o

uom-paindsip-lajsuely,

o

pasoeu-Huisol-1ajsuel)

o

102

|nyssaoans-6Buisol-iaysuel)

o

12

435

25

12

1397

140

112

30

10

paxoeu-Huiureh-iajsuely

10

6

|njsaoons-Huiureh-1ajsuely

17

168

14

915

148

37

100

233

1A-0T-Smaual-1au

o

1A-6-Smaual-19u

o

45

1A-g-smaual-19u

o

35

1A-7-smaual-18u

o

1A-9-smaual-19u

o

13

1A-G-smaual-18u

o

177

1A-f-smaual-19u

o

80

1A-g-smaual-18u

o

17

254

al-vNVvI

300
100

99
627
640

1339
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440

86
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1007

470
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831
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450
455
1394

292
186
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Registrar Name

Wooho Technology CO., Ltd d/b/a RGNal

YesNIC Co., Ltd

Pair Networks Inc.

Name Intelligence, Inc.

Mobile Name Services, Inc.
M.G. Infocom PVT. Ltd.

KuwaitNET General Trading Co. W.L.L.

UDomainName.com LLC
documentdata Anstalt
Wild West Domains

TierraNet Inc. d/b/a DomainDiscover

EnetRegistry, Inc.

DomainPlaza.ca Inc.
ELB Group Inc.
Atomic Giant

Bizcn.com, Inc.

Total Web Solutions

ColumbiaNames.com LLC

Imperial Registrations, Inc.

GoDaddy.com Inc.
Ignitela LLC

InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. KG
DomainCentre.ca Inc.
Dotregistrar, LLC

Netdorm Inc.

Net 4 India Limited

Nom-IQ Ltd DBA Com Laude

Interdomain, S.A.U.

SiberName.com, Inc.

CSL Computer Service Langenbach Gmb)

Crisp Names, Inc.
Reg2C.com Inc.

Domainname Inc.
Encirca Inc.

Names In Motion Inc.

Markmonitor Inc.

NameScout Corp
Red Register

Net-Chinese Co., Ltd.
Assorted, LTD

Domains2BE.com Inc.
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Mouzz Interactive 827 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deschutesdomains.com LLC 1171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Fastdomain Inc. 1154 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 69 4 18 1 0 0
Nictrade Internet Identity Provider AB. 649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abacus America, Inc. dba Names4Ever 52 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0
Vitalwerks Internet Solutions, LLC DBA N 1327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
Online SAS 74 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 1 6 0 0 0
Transpac 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Cadiware AG 603 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
Ranger Registration (Madeira) LLC 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1stDomain LLC 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Nettuner Corp 634 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
NetEarth One Inc. dba NetEarth 1005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 0
Fabulous.com Pty Ltd. 411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 8 0 0 0
In2net Network Inc., A British Columbia C 604 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Internetters LTD 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
123 Registration Inc. 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
Dootall, Inc 958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allworldnames.com LLC 1167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Go France Domains, Inc. 1153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0
TLDs, Inc. 320 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 65 2 24 1 0 0
GMO Internet Inc. 49 38 2 8 0 1 0 1 0 238 0 14 0 0 0
Registration Technologies 321 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Register IT SPA 168 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 4 23 0 0 0
OVH 433 12 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 146 6 58 7 0 0
SiteName.com LLC 437 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
About Domain Dot Com Solutions Pvt. Ltd 810 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
BB Online UK Ltd. 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gandi Sarl 81 4 2 3 0 0 0 6 0 30 0 50 0 0 0
Homestead Limited dba Namevault.com 1428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Enameco, LLC 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Baronofdomains.com LLC 1161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Gravity Communications, Inc. 1089 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Domainscostless.ca Inc. 685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
Fiducia LLC Latvijas Parstavnieciba 620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebel.com Services Corp 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 100 0 0 0
Domainhawks.net LLC 1178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
NordNet 68 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
UK2 Group Ltd. 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 161 4 20 1 0 0
Rank USA, Inc. 961 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
European NIC, Inc. 1095 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 8 0 0 0




orlo|o S |transfer-gaining-succesful

oln|o |G |transfer-losing-successful

ks o c -

g 2 g 8

= < < o o

= = - - - - - > = < Q @

N iy iy > & N > = £ =4 5 5

@ ¥ O © ~ ® N i = £ o o

» » » » » » 7] 7] K @ 0 0

= = = = = = = = > ° © °

=) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 o} o} T T

< < IS IS IS IS IS IS IS @ @ @ @

. z 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5
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eNom, Inc. 48 32 4 29 0 1 3 0 0 5 16 4 0 0 0
Cydentity, Inc 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go China Domains, Inc. 1149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GP Domains INC 1322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name.com LLC 625 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 8 102 0 0 0
DomainMarketPlace.ca Inc. 691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
Xiamen Chinasource Internet Service Co. 1331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Variomedia AG dba puredomain.com 1257 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Xin Net Technology Corp 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASCIO Technologies, Inc. - Denmark 106 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 245 9 121 1 0 0
OnlineNIC, Inc. 82 1 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 46 3 87 88 0 0
InterNetWire Communications GmbH 1328 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 2 33 1 0 0
Regtime Ltd. 1362 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0
Blue Fractal, Inc. 937 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet.bs Corp. 814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 1 0 0 0 0
ANO Regional Network Information Cente 463 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 3 0 0 0
New Dream LLC 431 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1 15 0 0 0
Anytime Sites, Inc. 829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The Name IT Corporation dba NameServi 57 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
Webagentur.at Internet Services GmbH d 648 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 0 0 0
Domainamania.com LLC 1172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Signature Domains, LLC 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PSI-USA, Inc. dba Domain Robot 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 3 237 0 0 0
Ground Internet 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spot Domain LLC dba Domainsite.com 466 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 62 0 0 0
Secura GmbH 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
AB Systems Inc. 1261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EuroDNS SA 1052 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 4 0 0 0
TPP Domains Pty Ltd, t/a TPP Internet 972 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0
Domaingazelle.com LLC 1177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Epag Domainservices GMBH 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 33 0 0 0
NetNames/NetBenefit 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NAMEBAY 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 9 0 0 0
IP Mirror PTE LTD 890 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Lime Labs, LLC 1421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Belmontdomains.com LLC 1163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
Dinahosting S.L. 1262 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 1 0 0 0
Blue Razor Domains 612 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
Domain Directors Pty Ltd. 1376 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0
101domain, Inc 1011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AB NamelSP 1371 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 0
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444
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78
474
823
130

1179
1337

644
1326

91
658
1243

228
226
1412

1091

73
282
418

1151

1165

112
301
277
469

Registrar Name

CVO.caInc.

Mobiline USA, Inc. dba domainbonus.con

INames Corp.

Bottle Domains Inc.
Alantron BLTD

Active Registrar, Inc.
Melbourne IT Ltd.

Atomicdomainnames.com LLC

Domain People, Inc.
Own Identity, Inc.
PSI-Japan, Inc.
Firstserver Inc.

Internet Service Registrar, Inc.

Netpia.com, Inc.

Domainhysteria.com LLC

Web Werks India Pvt. Ltd.

Aim High!, Inc.

Webair Internet Development, Inc.

007 Names

Register Names, LLC

Yenkos LLC

Moniker Online Services LLC

Deutsche Telekom AG

China Springboard, Inc.
IHS Telekom, Inc.

Domaininfo AB aka domaininfo.com

Central Registrar

Gal Communications Ltd.

Go Australia Domains, Inc.

BigLizarddomains.com LLC

Catalog.com

000Domains, LLC

Interlink Co., Ltd.

easyDNS Technologies Inc.

Total
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Domain Registration Services 64 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Monkeys, LLC 459 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
The Great Domain.ca Inc. 687 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Domain The Net 10007 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0
AsiaRegister, Inc 1084 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PocketDomain.com 913 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Above, Inc. 940 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
Azdomainz, LLC 1391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynadot LLC 472 0 30 2585 0 0 0 0 0
Az.pl, Inc 1006 0 0 104 0 0 0 0 0
Mesh Digital Limited 1390 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Go Montenegro Domains, Inc. 1152 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Cheapies.com, Inc. 1039 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
NameKing.com Inc. 609 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Interdominios, Inc. 818 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Discount Domains Ltd. 1369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Entorno Digital S.A. 696 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Realtime Register B.V. 839 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0
Domain IT! Inc 412 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Allindomains, LLC 849 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
Funpeas Media Ventures 363 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Tiger Technologies LLC 841 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Extremedomains.ca Inc. 676 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DomainsAtCost Corporation 735 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cronon AG 141 0 0 2655 2 0 0 0 0
Kaunus University of Technology, Informa 1318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Globedom Datenkommunikations GmbH 276 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0
HiChina Zhicheng Technology Limited 420 0 1 55 0 0 0 0 0
BullRunDomains.com LLC 1166 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
livedoor Co. Ltd. 467 0 0 24 1 0 0 0 0
Bumper Jumper Inc. 815 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Arsys Internet S.L. dba NICLINE.COM 379 0 1 240 0 0 0 0 0
Tucows Inc. 69 0 139 3648 3 0 0 0 0
Active 24 ASA 247 0 0 742 3 0 0 0 0
Corporate Domains 299 0 9 195 0 0 0 0 0
Initials Online LTD. 616 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zog Media 1427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Gray Internet Services 636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NetraCorp. LLC 893 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sipence, Inc. 639 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domaincomesaround.com LLC 1176 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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1-877Namebid.com LLC 664 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
http.net Internet gmbh 976 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PakNIC (Private) Limited 1367 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PacNames Ltd. 103 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
CORE Internet Council of Registrars 15 0 0 143 0 0 0 0 0
Nuclear Names Inc 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Todaynic.com, Inc. 697 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
Register.com 9 0 21 561 0 0 0 0 0
Key-Systems GmbH 269 0 7 2177 3 1 0 0 0
Hangang System Inc. 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alice's Registry Inc. 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Omnis Network, LLC 143 0 2 61 0 0 0 0 0
Compuglobalhypermega.com LLC 1170 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Web Commerce Comm. Ltd 460 0 1 36 0 0 0 0 0
CPS-Datensysteme GmbH 1239 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0
Nordreg AB 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HyperStreet.com 817 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Gabia, Inc 244 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0
Alfena LLC 1241 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directi Internet Solutions Pvt. Ltd. dba Pu 303 0 51 16643 13 0 0 0 0
Distribute.IT Pty Ltd 900 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
Nominalia Internet S.L. 76 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0
1API GmbH 1387 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0
Domeneshop AS 1001 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0
Desert Devil, Inc 939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ladas Domains LLC 642 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DotAlliance Inc. 1249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guangzhou Ming Yang Information Techn 1417 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainContext Inc. 1111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dattatec.com belonging to Veronica P. Irg 1388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R. Lee Chambers Company LLC 475 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Netlynx Inc. 1004 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
NameEngine 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet Viennaweb Service GmbH 1370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MyDomain, Inc. 105 0 2 388 0 0 0 0 0
Tuonome IT 380 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0
Rockenstein AG 605 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Misk.com, Inc 401 0 1 33 0 0 0 0 0
Dynamic Dolphin Inc 941 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Gotnames.ca 690 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Jingles 834 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Mister Name 1319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dynamic Network Services, Inc. 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Primedomain.ca Inc 688 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
IDR Internet Domain Registry 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NamesBeyond.Com 378 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. d/b/a Signdomaing 249 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Go Canada Domains, Inc. 1150 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
Domainarmada.com LLC 1173 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
1&1 Internet AG 83 0 29 4550 3 0 0 0 0
DirectNIC, LTD 291 0 0 473 2 1 0 0 0
4Domains, Inc. 278 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0
Modern Grid 956 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names Inc. 1340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Whoistoolbar.com Corp. 694 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC d/b/a Domain 31 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0
INDOMCO dba INDOM 954 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Registry.com Inc. 128 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Worldnames.ca Inc. 683 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Register.ca Inc. 1375 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Domaincapitan.com LLC 1175 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
6.25 Domains 624 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0101 Internet, Inc. 816 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
GKG.NET, INC. 93 0 1 48 0 0 0 0 0
Beartrapdomains.com LLC 1162 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
Safe Names LTD 447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet Invest, Ltd. dba Imena.ua 1112 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0
AusRegistry Group Pty Ltd. 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Registrar Company, Inc. 808 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
AtlanticFriendNames.com LLC 1157 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
DSTR Holdings, Inc. 72 0 11 635 0 0 0 0 0
Easyspace Ltd. 79 0 1 168 0 0 0 0 0
Dotted Ventures, Inc. 833 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NameSecure L.L.C. 30 0 3 209 0 0 0 0 0
AllGlobalNames, S.A. 453 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ledl.net GmbH 809 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Freeparking Domain Registrars Inc. 837 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Advantage Interactive Design 602 0 0 97 2 0 0 0 0
QuantumPages Technologies Pvt. Ltd. d/ 1250 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Address Creation, LLC 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A Technology Company, Inc. 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Everyone's Internet, LTD . dba resellone.n 925 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240 0 7 209 0 0 0 0 0
Network Solutions 2 0 169 991 0 0 0 0 0
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Wooho Technology CO., Ltd d/b/a RGNal 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YesNIC Co., Ltd 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pair Networks Inc. 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name Intelligence, Inc. 627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mobile Name Services, Inc. 640 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M.G. Infocom PVT. Ltd. 1339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KuwaitNET General Trading Co. W.L.L. 835 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UDomainName.com LLC 931 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0
documentdata Anstalt 1317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wild West Domains 440 0 467 27673 1 0 0 0 0
TierraNet Inc. d/b/a DomainDiscover 86 0 3 169 0 0 0 0 0
EnetRegistry, Inc. 608 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainPlaza.ca Inc. 681 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
ELB Group Inc. 820 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0
Atomic Giant 830 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Bizcn.com, Inc. 471 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Web Solutions 131 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0
ColumbiaNames.com LLC 1169 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Imperial Registrations, Inc. 987 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GoDaddy.com Inc. 146 0 11285| 140297 19 0 0 0 0
Ignitela LLC 1242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. KG 1420 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
DomainCentre.ca Inc. 675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotregistrar, LLC 121 0 0 543 2 0 0 0 0
Netdorm Inc. 887 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
Net 4 India Limited 1007 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 0
Nom-1Q Ltd DBA Com Laude 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Interdomain, S.A.U. 140 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0
SiberName.com, Inc. 938 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
CSL Computer Service Langenbach Gmb) 113 0 2 800 2 0 0 0 0
Crisp Names, Inc. 831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reg2C.com Inc. 819 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 0
Domainname Inc. 450 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Encirca Inc. 455 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
Names In Motion Inc. 1394 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Markmonitor Inc. 292 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0
NameScout Corp 186 0 2 48 0 0 0 0 0
Red Register 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net-Chinese Co., Ltd. 1336 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Assorted, LTD 637 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Domains2BE.com Inc. 689 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




13|~ |o|deleted-domains-nograce

Qo
2
8 @ -
3 g 2 -
T = " - 4 2
® @ £ S = =
E] @ g 5 o > 3
> € ) y y 1S
(2 o o 2 n
B B 7 < s s g
2 5 - 3 3 = = e
T u— D s —
< o B ° S E E £
i 2 g 3 g g g g §
Registrar Name < = o o o ) ) c
Mouzz Interactive 827 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deschutesdomains.com LLC 1171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fastdomain Inc. 1154 0 75 1 0 0 0 0 0
Nictrade Internet Identity Provider AB. 649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abacus America, Inc. dba Names4Ever 52 0 1 1966 0 0 0 0 0
Vitalwerks Internet Solutions, LLC DBA N 1327 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Online SAS 74 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0
Transpac 14 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Cadiware AG 603 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Ranger Registration (Madeira) LLC 241 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
1stDomain LLC 133 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Nettuner Corp 634 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NetEarth One Inc. dba NetEarth 1005 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabulous.com Pty Ltd. 411 0 1 102 0 0 0 0 0
In2net Network Inc., A British Columbia C 604 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0
Internetters LTD 424 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0
123 Registration Inc. 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dootall, Inc 958 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0
Allworldnames.com LLC 1167 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
Go France Domains, Inc. 1153 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
TLDs, Inc. 320 0 4 88 1 0 0 0 0
GMO Internet Inc. 49 0 1 624 1 0 0 0 0
Registration Technologies 321 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Register IT SPA 168 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0
OVH 433 0 0 704 0 0 0 0 0
SiteName.com LLC 437 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
About Domain Dot Com Solutions Pvt. Ltd 810 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BB Online UK Ltd. 134 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
Gandi Sarl 81 0 0 505 0 0 0 0 0
Homestead Limited dba Namevault.com 1428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Enameco, LLC 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Baronofdomains.com LLC 1161 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Gravity Communications, Inc. 1089 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domainscostless.ca Inc. 685 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fiducia LLC Latvijas Parstavnieciba 620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebel.com Services Corp 600 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0
Domainhawks.net LLC 1178 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
NordNet 68 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
UK2 Group Ltd. 84 0 5 135 0 0 0 0 0
Rank USA, Inc. 961 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
European NIC, Inc. 1095 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
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eNom, Inc. 48 0 58 0 0 0 0 0
Cydentity, Inc 457 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go China Domains, Inc. 1149 0 0 0 0 0 0
GP Domains INC 1322 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name.com LLC 625 0 36 2080 0 0 1 0 0
DomainMarketPlace.ca Inc. 691 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Xiamen Chinasource Internet Service Co. 1331 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Variomedia AG dba puredomain.com 1257 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Xin Net Technology Corp 120 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
ASCIO Technologies, Inc. - Denmark 106 0 7 377 0 0 0 0 0
OnlineNIC, Inc. 82 0 0 951 1 0 0 0 0
InterNetWire Communications GmbH 1328 0 2 156 0 0 0 0 0
Regtime Ltd. 1362 0 0 186 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Fractal, Inc. 937 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internet.bs Corp. 814 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0
ANO Regional Network Information Cente 463 0 0 301 0 0 0 0 0
New Dream LLC 431 0 1 100 0 0 0 0 0
Anytime Sites, Inc. 829 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
The Name IT Corporation dba NameServi 57 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0
Webagentur.at Internet Services GmbH d 648 0 1165 1277 0 0 0 0 0
Domainamania.com LLC 1172 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
Signature Domains, LLC 54 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PSI-USA, Inc. dba Domain Robot 151 0 2 601 3 0 0 0 0
Ground Internet 936 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Spot Domain LLC dba Domainsite.com 466 0 3 507 1 0 0 0 0
Secura GmbH 111 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
AB Systems Inc. 1261 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0
EuroDNS SA 1052 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0
TPP Domains Pty Ltd, t/a TPP Internet 972 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
Domaingazelle.com LLC 1177 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Epag Domainservices GMBH 85 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0
NetNames/NetBenefit 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NAMEBAY 88 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0
IP Mirror PTE LTD 890 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Lime Labs, LLC 1421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Belmontdomains.com LLC 1163 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Dinahosting S.L. 1262 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Razor Domains 612 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Directors Pty Ltd. 1376 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101domain, Inc 1011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AB NamelSP 1371 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0
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CVO.ca Inc. 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mobiline USA, Inc. dba domainbonus.con 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INames Corp. 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bottle Domains Inc. 836 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alantron BLTD 898 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Registrar, Inc. 1090 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Melbourne IT Ltd. 13 0 227 1344 5 1 0 0 0
Atomicdomainnames.com LLC 1160 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Domain People, Inc. 65 0 22 625 0 0 0 0 0
Own Identity, Inc. 985 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSI-Japan, Inc. 78 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Firstserver Inc. 474 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
Internet Service Registrar, Inc. 823 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Netpia.com, Inc. 130 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Domainhysteria.com LLC 1179 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Web Werks India Pvt. Ltd. 1337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aim High!, Inc. 644 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0
Webair Internet Development, Inc. 1326 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
007 Names 91 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0
Register Names, LLC 658 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Yenkos LLC 1243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moniker Online Services LLC 228 0 0 6051 0 0 0 0 0
Deutsche Telekom AG 226 0 6 130 0 0 0 0 0
China Springboard, Inc. 1412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IHS Telekom, Inc. 1091 0 1 24 0 0 0 0 0
Domaininfo AB aka domaininfo.com 73 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0
Central Registrar 282 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gal Communications Ltd. 418 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0
Go Australia Domains, Inc. 1151 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
BigLizarddomains.com LLC 1165 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Catalog.com 112 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
000Domains, LLC 301 0 1 39 0 0 0 0 0
Interlink Co., Ltd. 277 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
easyDNS Technologies Inc. 469 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 13998| 235326 69 3 1 0 0




